
 
 

Get A Grip on Your Research Paper -Co-sponsored with  
Thursday, February 12, 2015 @ 12:30 pm 

Tuesday, March 3, 2015 @ 12:30 pm  

Room L01 

 S P R I N G  2 0 1 5  A C A D E M I C                      
 W O R K S H O P S   

 Stress &Anxiety Management 

 

Thursday, April 30, 2015 @ 12:30 pm 

       

      “Stress” Happens  
In collaboration with Gloria S. Williams  

Advisement Center  
 

Tuesday, February 10, 2015 @ 12:30 pm 
University Commons 168A  

 
             Writing for Success 

 

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 @ 12:30 pm 

PLEASE ARRIVE ON TIME 

For Information: 

Raubinger Hall–  

Lower Level 

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324 

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc  

  A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   

C E N T E R   

 

Wise – Decision Making  
“A smart person learns by their own mistakes, but 

a wise person learns through the mistakes of others” 

 

Tuesday, February 17, 2015 @ 12:30 pm 

Thursday, March 5, 2015 @ 2:00 pm  

 



  S P R I N G  2 0 1 5  A C A D E M I C          
 W O R K S H O P S   

 

Choosing a Major & Pre-Registration 

Workshop  
Tuesday, March 31, 2015  

@ 12:30 pm  University Commons 168 A 

Strategies for Efficient  
Time Management  

Wednesday, February 25, 2015 @ 2:00 pm 

Thursday, April 16, 2015 @ 12:30 pm 

 

 

 

Public Speaking  
A growing fear...learn to defeat it! 

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 @ 2:00 pm  

Wednesday, April 8, 2015 @ 2:00 pm           

PLEASE ARRIVE ON TIME 

  A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   

C E N T E R   

For Information: 

Raubinger Hall Lower Level

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324 

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc  

Please Visit  

Raubinger Hall  

Lower Level   

Unless Otherwise 

Noted  

 

In collaboration with 

Gloria S. Willia
ms  

Advisement Center  


